BEACTIVE 2019
Prishtiné, 28/9/2019

Event 20 Men, 50m Freestyle Open
28/09/2019 Results
Points: FINA 2018
Rank YB Time Pts
F
1. HASANI, Rinor 10 MITMT 38.79 142
2. ZIJABEG, Beren 09 02Pz 43.70 99
3. KRASNIQI, Natar 10 SHNG 47.69 76
4. RASHITI, Loren 09 02Pz 48.72 71
5. KRASNIQI, Orik 12 SHNG 48.81 71
6. RUGANI, Blendon 11  ZENPR 50.13 66
7. NUREDINI, Aulon 11 0O2Pz 52.47 57
8. KLINAKU, Fuad 10 SHNV 55.88 47
E
1. IDRIZI, Unejs 08 MITMT 3437 204
2. MEHMETI, Andi 08  SHNF 4278 106
3. KAJTAZI, Arlind 07 ILIFK 43.34 102
4. REXHEPI, Ronis 07  SHNV 47.66 76
5. MEHMETI, Getoar 07  SHNF 49.40 68
6. ZHITIJA, Lendi 08 H20PR 50.53 64
7. REXHAJ, Gent 08 SHARKPR 57.95 42
D
1. BASHOTA, Muhammed 05 MITMT 30.63 289
2. MAQASTENA, Ipar 05 ZENPR 3438 204
3. HASANI, Arianit 05 MITMT 3453 201
4. ZIJABEG, Batuhan 05 02Pz 3531 188
5. MEHMETI, Gentian 06  SHNF 3716 162
6. MEHMETI, Eni 06  SHNF 40.34 126
7. REXHA, Behxhet 06  SHNV 46.81 81
8. BERISHA, Loris 06 ILIFK 50.81 63
C
1. HALILL Y 04  SHNF 28.81 347
B
1. RUSHITI, Muhamed 02 ILIFK 2945 325
2. ABDULLAHU, Olti 02 SHARKPR 3225 247
3. FETA, Arnis 02 ILIFK 40.78 122
Open
1. HALILL Y 04  SHNF 28.81 347
2. RUSHITI, Muhamed 02 ILIFK 2945 325
3. BASHOTA, Muhammed 05 MITMT 30.63 289
4. ABDULLAHU, Olti 02 SHARKPR 3225 247
5. IDRIZI, Unejs 08 MITMT 3437 204
6. MAQASTENA, Ipar 05 ZENPR 3438 204
7. HASANI, Arianit 05 MITMT 3453 201
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BEACTIVE 2019
Prishtiné, 28/9/2019

Event 20, Men, 50m Freestyle, Open

Rank
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ZIJABEG, Batuhan
MEHMETI, Gentian
HASANI, Rinor
MEHMETI, Eni
FETA, Arnis
MEHMETI, Andi
KAJTAZI, Arlind
ZIJABEG, Beren
REXHA, Behxhet
REXHEPI, Ronis
KRASNIQI, Natar
RASHITI, Loren
KRASNIQI, Orik
MEHMETI, Getoar
RUGANI, Blendon
ZHITIJA, Lendi
BERISHA, Loris
NUREDINI, Aulon
KLINAKU, Fuad
REXHAJ, Gent

YB

05 02PzZ
06  SHNF
10 MITMT
06  SHNF
02 ILIFK
08 SHNF
07 ILIFK
09 O2PZ
06  SHNV
07  SHNV
10 SHNG
09 02pPzZ
12 SHNG
07  SHNF
11 ZENPR
08 H20PR
06 ILIFK
11 0O2Pz
10 SHNV

08 SHARKPR

Time
35.31
37.16
38.79
40.34
40.78
42.78
43.34
43.70
46.81
47.66
47.69
48.72
48.81
49.40
50.13
50.53
50.81
52.47
55.88
57.95

Pts

188
162
142
126
122
106
102
99
81
76
76
71
71
68
66

63
57
47
42

Splash Meet Manager, 11.55298

Registered to Kosovo Aquatic Sport Federation

28/09/2019 19:59 - Page 2



